10

11

12

13

14

15

16

College

Sanatan Dharma College,
Ambala Cantt

Sanatan Dharma College,
Ambala Cantt

Sanatan Dharma College,
Ambala Cantt

Sanatan Dharma College,
Ambala Cantt

Sanatan Dharma College,
Ambala Cantt

Sanatan Dharma College,
Ambala Cantt

Sanatan Dharma College,
Ambala Cantt

Sanatan Dharma College,
Ambala Cantt

Sanatan Dharma College,
Ambala Cantt

Sanatan Dharma College,
Ambala Cantt

Sanatan Dharma College,
Ambala Cantt

Sanatan Dharma College,
Ambala Cantt

Sanatan Dharma College,
Ambala Cantt

Sanatan Dharma College,
Ambala Cantt

Sanatan Dharma College,
Ambala Cantt

Sanatan Dharma College,
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Department of Higher Education Haryana

Course Name

Bachelor of Vocation - Software Development
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Vocation - Software Development
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Vocation - Software Development
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Vocation - Software Development
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Vocation - Software Development
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Vocation - Software Development
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Vocation - Software Development
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Vocation - Software Development
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Vocation - Software Development
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Vocation - Software Development
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Vocation - Software Development
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Vocation - Software Development
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Vocation - Software Development
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Vocation - Software Development
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Vocation - Software Development
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Vocation - Software Development

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

108533

153593

244851

174467

223838

131511

149669

110779

201587

119268

221236

230092

139510

205557

150868

188078

Parneet Kaur
Vanshika
Manpreet
TANU SHARMA
MAANYA SHARMA
Ankush Sharma
Hardeep Singh
Akash Saini
UDAY

GAURAV
KAMALPREET
KAUR

ANSH VERMA
VISHAL KUMAR
RASHI

ARSH DANG

Isha

Father Name
Sukhjinder Singh
Vijay Kumar
Budhraj
SANJEEV KUMAR
SHARMA
NARINDER KUMAR
Ajay Sharma
Harjeet singh
Vikram Singh
BRIJPAL
RAJ PAL
JAGDEV SINGH
VICKY VERMA
PREM
PARDEEP SINGH
ATRI

ASHWANI KUMAR

Satpal

Seat Allocation
Category
AIOC
AlOC
AlOC
AIOC
AlOC
AIOC
AlOC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

Total
Marks

75.4000

73.6000

73.2000

73.0000

67.8000

67.2000

66.6000

66.4000

66.2000

64.8000

64.6000

64.0000

64.0000

64.0000

63.8000

63.4000



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

College

Ambala Cantt

Sanatan Dharma College,
Ambala Cantt

Sanatan Dharma College,
Ambala Cantt

Sanatan Dharma College,
Ambala Cantt

Sanatan Dharma College,
Ambala Cantt

Sanatan Dharma College,
Ambala Cantt

Sanatan Dharma College,
Ambala Cantt

Sanatan Dharma College,
Ambala Cantt

Sanatan Dharma College,
Ambala Cantt

Sanatan Dharma College,
Ambala Cantt

Sanatan Dharma College,
Ambala Cantt

Sanatan Dharma College,
Ambala Cantt

Sanatan Dharma College,
Ambala Cantt

Course Name

(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Vocation - Software Development
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Vocation - Software Development
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Vocation - Software Development
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Vocation - Software Development
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Vocation - Software Development
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Vocation - Software Development
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Vocation - Software Development
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Vocation - Software Development
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Vocation - Software Development
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Vocation - Software Development
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Vocation - Software Development
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Vocation - Software Development
(Self-Finance)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

137479

106675

209925

112164

190426

154049

110702

172080

107076

207389

175673

210913

ABHISHEK
Hitesh Chauhan
SATWIK RAJ
Urvashi Pal
Mandeep singh
BHAVYA
Anushek
MEHAK
Gurpreet singh
UDAY DHIMAN
MOHAMMAD

IRFAN
KOMAL SAINI

Father Name

KARAN SINGH
Dushyant Chauhan
RAJESH KUMAR
OJHA

Jaswant Singh Pal
Hukum chand
PAWAN

Khara Babu

RAVI PAL

Himat Singh
DEEPAK KUMAR

SALEEM KHAN

Seat Allocation
Category

HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
SC
BCA
BCA
BCA

BCA

SUKHWINDER SINGH BCB

Total
Marks

62.6000

62.4000

61.2000

60.6000

60.4000

58.4000

58.0000

57.2000

57.0000

55.2000

55.0000

51.0000



